Millipore.

Quality Control Ranges

MILLIPLEX® RAT STRESS HORMONE MAGNETIC BEAD PANEL KIT

Catalog Number RSHMAG-69K

QC Catalog Number/ Lot Number RSHMAG-6069/ RSH-112. RSH-212

Analyte QC Level
ACTH Control 1
Control 2

Corticosterone Control 1
Control 2

Melatonin Control 1
Control 2

Lot#

RSH-112
RSH-212
RSH-112
RSH-212
RSH-112
RSH-212

***Additional Analytes on reverse side***

Expected Range

12-26

66 - 138
6761 - 14041
36572 - 75956

8.8-18

33-69

Note: The Quality Control Ranges are generated with overnight assay format using serum matrix provided in the kit.

The life science business of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany operates as

MilliporeSigma in the U.S. and Canada.

The vibrant M, Milliplex, Millipore and Sigma-Aldrich are trademarks of Merck KGaA,
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Units

pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL



