

Quality Control Ranges

MILLIPLEX® **RAT STRESS HORMONE MAGNETIC BEAD PANEL KIT**

Catalog Number **RSHMAG-69K**

QC Catalog Number/ Lot Number **RSHMAG-6069/ RSH-112. RSH-212**

<u>Analyte</u>	<u>QC Level</u>	<u>Lot #</u>	<u>Expected Range</u>	<u>Units</u>
ACTH	Control 1	RSH-112	12 - 26	pg/mL
	Control 2	RSH-212	66 - 138	pg/mL
Corticosterone	Control 1	RSH-112	6761 - 14041	pg/mL
	Control 2	RSH-212	36572 - 75956	pg/mL
Melatonin	Control 1	RSH-112	8.8 - 18	pg/mL
	Control 2	RSH-212	33 - 69	pg/mL

Additional Analytes on reverse side

Note: The Quality Control Ranges are generated with overnight assay format using serum matrix provided in the kit.

The life science business of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany operates as

MilliporeSigma in the U.S. and Canada.

The vibrant M, Milliplex, Millipore and Sigma-Aldrich are trademarks of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany or its affiliates.

© 2026 Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Template 20300637, Ver 4.0

Cat#: RSHMAG-6069, Lot#: RSH-112. RSH-212 (Rev 04 FEB 2026)

